
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Men's Game or Women's Game: Men's
Awards Area Name: Central Ohio
Area Chair Name: Daniel Warren
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 38

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address Phone Number
Bexley Mike Bassani mjbassani@gmail.com
Big Walnut Mike Brunner Brunner.m.w@gmail.com
Bishop Hartley Bret Pugh laxcoachpugh@gmail.com
Bishop Watterson Chris Sauter csauter@clsdirect.net
Buckeye Valley Billy Heiser estaley@mybvls.org
Canal Winchester Victor Paini vpaini@cwls.us
Columbus Academy Joel Zalesky zaleskyj@columbusacademy.org
Delaware Hayes Anthony Sanfillipo sanfilan@delawarecityschools.net
Dublin Coffman Dan Warren warren_dan@dublinschools.net
Dublin Jerome Jon Ewert jtssewert@aol.com 
Dublin Scioto Nick Gallagher sciotoboyslax@gmail.com
Gahanna Lincoln Tim O'Shea osheat@gjps.org
Granville Paul Kirk pkirk@granvilleschools.org
Grove City Shawn Merz
Hilliard Bradley Jalen Jackson jalen123jackson@gmail.com
Hilliard Darby Nick Wile Nicholas_Wile@hboe.org
Hilliard Davidson Dave Ames dra77777@yahoo.com
Johnstown-Monroe Steph Alley steph.alley@gmail.com
Jonathan Alder Rob Davis davisr0028@gmail.com
John Glenn Bob Williams bwwilliams65@hotmail.com
Licking Valley Dylan Walpole dwalpole12@live.com
Marysville Zac Engel marysville.m.s.lacrosse@gmail.com
New Albany Rob Serafin robbyserafin@gmail.com
Newark Jeff Quackenbush jquackenbush@newarkcityschools.org
Olentangy Kevin Burns coachburnsohs@gmail.com
Olentangy Berlin Will Mathes william_mathes@olsd.us
Olentangy Liberty Jason Godwin Godwinjas@gmail.com
Olentangy Orange Jarrod Gilliam jarrod_gilliam@olsd.us
Pickerington Central Brent Walton bwalton.phsclax@gmail.com
Pickerington North Kurt Restuccio kurt_restuccio@plsd.us
St. Charles Kyle Andrews lacrossecoach@scprep.org
St. Francis DeSales Matt Triplet matthew.triplet@gmail.com
Thomas Worthington Matt Erdlitz mathieu.erdlitz@gmail.com
Upper Arlington Kyle Olson kyleolson28@gmail.com
Westerville Central Tyler Nelson tylerjnelson08@gmail.com
Westerville North Dan Bichsel danny.bichsel07@gmail.com
Westerville South Michael Spatafore spatafom@westerville.k12.oh.us
Worthington Kilbourne Brian Miller miller_b9@denison.edu


